

materiale

I.D.: 95553871

Data publicarii	03.04.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.755,31 RON - 2.755,31 RON

Descriere: 1 DOZA APARATAJ ST BUC 13.000 1.260504 16.39 3.11 2 DOZA APARAT KPR68 73*66MM (#25289#) BUC 17.000 2.941176 50.00 9.50 3 SEDNA RAMA SIMPLA BUC 4.000 5.042017 20.17 3.83 4 SEDNA RAMA TRIPLA BUC 6.000 13.445378 80.68 15.32 5 SEDNA COMUTATOR BUC 1.000 18.487395 18.49 3.51 6 SEDNA INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU BUC 3.000 12.605042 37.82 7.18 7 SEDNA PRIZA SIMPLA BUC 16.000 13.445378 215.13 40.87 8 RADIATOR EXTRA COMPACT 600/2000 BUC 1.000 630.25210 630.25 119.75 9 RADIATOR EXTRA COMPACT 600/800 BUC 1.000 251.26050 251.26 47.74 10 TEAVA CU 22-0.7 (#10266#) ML 27.000 21.848739 589.92 112.08 11 TEAVA CU 18-0.7 (#5752#) ML 12.000 17.647059 211.76 40.24 12 TEAVA CU 15-0.7 (#5744#) ML 30.000 15.126050 453.78 86.22 13 TEU EGAL 22 (#2720#) BUC 2.000 6.722689 13.45 2.55 14 TEU 22-15-22 (#2811#) BUC 8.000 5.882353 47.06 8.94 15 MUFA RED.22-18 I-I (#2722#) BUC 2.000 4.621849 9.24 1.76 16 TEU 18-15-15 (#4532#) BUC 2.000 6.722689 13.44 2.56 17 MUFA RED.22-15 I-I (#5652#) BUC 2.000 5.882353 11.76 2.24 18 COT 90-22 I-I (#2721#) BUC 2.000 3.781513 7.56 1.44 19 COT 90-18 I-I (#4529#) BUC 10.000 2.521008 25.21 4.79 20 COT 90-18 I-E (#2725#) BUC 4.000 3.361345 13.45 2.55 21 COT 90-15 I-I (#4530#) BUC 16.000 1.680672 26.89 5.11 22 COT 90-15 I-E (#3886#) BUC 6.000 1.932773 11.60 2.20
